Fiber Optic Incremental Encoder
 Subject to errors and changes Date: 21.04.2023
MICRONOR AG     8105 Regensdorf CH    +41 (0)44 843 40 20  +41 (0)44 843 40 39   www.micronor.ch     sales@micronor.ch
MR 346 Heavy Duty Incremental Encoder
           Features
Product Description
The MR346 Fiber Optic Incremental Sensor is purposely designed for the most challenging environments where electronics-
based encoders and resolvers cannot perform. The Sensor is an entirely passive, intrinsically safe, fiber optic incremental

MR 346 Heavy Duty Incremental Encoder
Drawing Inch [mm]
Order Code
9700.01.063 MR346-D-12-C1R5  Heavy Duty Rotary Sensor, 1.5m Duplex LC
9700.01.064 MR346-D-12-C03  Heavy Duty Rotary Sensor, 3m Duplex LC
9700.01.080 MR346-D-12-C05  Heavy Duty Rotary Sensor, 5m Duplex LC
9700.01.065 MR346-D-12-D00  Heavy Duty Rotary Sensor, ODVA IP-LC
Related Products
MR340-1  Controller for Fiber Optic Incremental Encoder Series MR340
MR341  Small Size Rotary Encoder Ø25mm
MR342  Rotary Encoder Ø58mm
MR343 Linear Encoder
MR344  Hollow Shaft Encoder